
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

5 

111 

270 

220 

28 

71 

222 

48 

166 

888 

480 

199 

83 

65 

188 

77 

191 

221 

12 

26 

49 

22 

49 

215 

711 

98 

27 

121 

44 

3 

640 

437 

Name 

Thomas AUER 

Herbert ENZINGER 

Johann KÖLZ 

Christoph SPITALER 

Denis SCHUBERT 

Josef SORAPERRA 

Christian MAIR 

Elmar PUTZL 

Stefan KRISMER 

Manuel WOBER 

Jürgen KAMPER 

Robert LÖWEN 

Florian WAHRSTÄTTER 

Gerhard MEISINGER  

Michael GAPP 

David LAIR 

Dominic SORAPERRA 

Jaqueline SORAPERRA 

Patrick LAFER 

Daniel STAGGL 

Michael HEIDEGGER 

Georg WOPFNER 

Hermann RIEDL 

Christoph OBERMAIER 

Franz SCHWAIGER 

Alois LAFER 

Peter SCHÖPPL 

Rudolf ELLER 

Patrick JUEN 

Daniel KLINGLER 

Christian KANEIDER 

Georg STEINLECHNER 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 

Aprilia RSV 4 

SuzukiGSX-R 600 

Aprilia Tuono 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia RSV 

Aprilia 

SuzukiGSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki 1000 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

SuzukiGSX-R 600 

Ducati 

Kawasaki ZX-R 6 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

Ducati 

Kawasaki ZX-R 10 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R6 

SuzukiGSX-R 600 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

SuzukiGSX-R 750 

Best Tm 

1:33.160 

1:34.731 

1:35.763 

1:36.723 

1:37.077 

1:37.119 

1:37.286 

1:37.360 

1:37.378 

1:37.437 

1:37.686 

1:38.124 

1:38.282 

1:38.513 

1:38.627 

1:38.806 

1:39.176 

1:39.505 

1:39.695 

1:39.849 

1:40.093 

1:40.199 

1:40.293 

1:40.551 

1:40.727 

1:40.853 

1:41.025 

1:41.117 

1:41.200 

1:41.559 

1:41.784 

1:41.816 

Diff 

1.571 

2.603 

3.563 

3.917 

3.959 

4.126 

4.200 

4.218 

4.277 

4.526 

4.964 

5.122 

5.353 

5.467 

5.646 

6.016 

6.345 

6.535 

6.689 

6.933 

7.039 

7.133 

7.391 

7.567 

7.693 

7.865 

7.957 

8.040 

8.399 

8.624 

8.656 

Best Speed 

161,065 

158,394 

156,687 

155,132 

154,566 

154,499 

154,234 

154,117 

154,088 

153,995 

153,602 

152,917 

152,671 

152,313 

152,137 

151,861 

151,295 

150,794 

150,507 

150,275 

149,909 

149,750 

149,610 

149,226 

148,965 

148,779 

148,526 

148,390 

148,269 

147,745 

147,418 

147,372 

2nd Best 

1:33.787 

1:35.277 

1:36.917 

1:37.016 

1:37.504 

1:37.270 

1:37.386 

1:37.988 

1:37.827 

1:37.877 

1:38.228 

1:38.715 

1:38.454 

1:39.303 

1:38.895 

1:39.318 

1:39.240 

1:40.039 

1:40.035 

1:40.753 

1:40.637 

1:40.396 

1:40.309 

1:41.124 

1:41.379 

1:41.000 

1:41.417 

1:41.395 

1:41.625 

1:42.284 

1:42.027 

1:42.465 
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

No. 

68 

69 

6 

21 

29 

260 

196 

168 

28 

103 

96 

214 

80 

4 

850 

211 

47 

33 

185 

288 

112 

291 

51 

124 

125 

91 

94 

619 

35 

13 

99 

86 

Name 

Andreas PRANTLER 

Christian BÖHMLER 

Stefan MARESCH 

Klemens TRAXLER 

Sandro MAIR 

Daniel LENER 

Gert KOPP 

Otto KOPP 

Thomas SPRENGER 

Matthias HAUEIS 

Nikolaus SCHNEIDER 

Alfred OBERLINDOBER 

Markus SPITALER 

Florian STAGGL 

Philipp SCHUMACHER 

Denise RANFTLER 

Tobias GAISREITER 

Manuel SCHNEIDER 

Hubert NEUMAIER 

Matthias NOCK 

Christian TOBIAS 

Sebastian TIEFNIG 

Martin PRAZELLER 

Manfred EISNER 

Jakob SCHULER 

Stefan HOLZNER 

Johannes GASSER 

Maximilian WENZEL 

Günter GAISREITER 

Lukas EDER 

Stefan ENNEMOSER 

Ingo SCHMIEDINGER 

Motorcycle 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX-R 10 

Ducati 

Aprilia Tuono 

Aprilia RSV 4 

SuzukiGSX-R 750 

SuzukiGSX-R 600 

SuzukiGSX-R 600 

SuzukiGSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

KTM SSD 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

SuzukiGSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX-R 6 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

KTM SSD 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Triumph 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM SD 

Kawasaki ZX-R 10 

BMW S 1000 RR 

SuzukiGSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX-R 10 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:41.930 

1:42.072 

1:42.773 

1:42.816 

1:43.334 

1:43.432 

1:44.032 

1:44.111 

1:44.119 

1:44.618 

1:44.750 

1:45.261 

1:45.753 

1:45.849 

1:45.951 

1:46.514 

1:47.142 

1:47.260 

1:47.552 

1:47.821 

1:47.871 

1:47.918 

1:48.193 

1:48.195 

1:48.359 

1:48.412 

1:48.749 

1:48.754 

1:49.106 

1:49.749 

1:50.199 

1:50.199 

Diff 

8.770 

8.912 

9.613 

9.656 

10.174 

10.272 

10.872 

10.951 

10.959 

11.458 

11.590 

12.101 

12.593 

12.689 

12.791 

13.354 

13.982 

14.100 

14.392 

14.661 

14.711 

14.758 

15.033 

15.035 

15.199 

15.252 

15.589 

15.594 

15.946 

16.589 

17.039 

17.039 

Best Speed 

147,207 

147,002 

145,999 

145,938 

145,207 

145,069 

144,233 

144,123 

144,112 

143,425 

143,244 

142,549 

141,885 

141,757 

141,620 

140,872 

140,046 

139,892 

139,512 

139,164 

139,099 

139,039 

138,685 

138,683 

138,473 

138,405 

137,976 

137,970 

137,525 

136,719 

136,161 

136,161 

2nd Best 

1:43.045 

1:42.155 

1:42.785 

1:43.560 

1:43.899 

1:43.652 

1:44.233 

1:44.357 

1:45.076 

1:46.325 

1:45.405 

1:45.729 

1:46.502 

1:46.670 

1:46.988 

1:53.149 

1:47.651 

1:47.444 

1:47.709 

1:52.635 

1:48.698 

1:48.112 

1:48.452 

1:49.289 

1:49.710 

1:48.462 

1:48.802 

1:49.139 

1:49.351 

1:50.369 

1:50.387 

1:52.541 
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Pos 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

No. 

924 

20 

18 

444 

15 

999 

66 

2 

46 

60 

93 

17 

62 

42 

11 

176 

8 

77 

212 

323 

944 

84 

25 

170 

26 

75 

19 

74 

16 

310 

30 

79 

Name 

Otmar WECHNER 

Andre ROBITSCH 

Martin NUSSBAUMER 

Tobias ENNEMOSER 

Andreas SCHAFFELHOFER 

Markus STOCKER 

Alexander LINDLER 

Markus KOPP 

Patrick HABER 

Eduard KANIOK 

Florian MARTISCHNIG 

Thomas LECHER 

Klaus STORN 

Martin HÖLBLING 

Mario SAURER 

Gerhard KOLB 

Markus SORG 

Gregor PIWONKA 

Luka VRDOLJAK 

Manuel HÖRFARTER 

Astrid ENNEMOSER 

Christian HABER 

Tina KANIOK 

Martin PLANKENSTEINER 

Anita RATHKOHL 

Thomas MILDNER 

Mathias RAUFEISEN 

Arnold TRITTINGER 

Andreas OBER 

Janine KIENPOINTNER 

Leon HOFER 

Paul PFOSER 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki 

BMW S 1000 RR 

SuzukiGSX-R 600 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

SuzukiGSX-R 750 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

KTM 

KTM SD 

SuzukiGSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX-R 10 

KTM 1290 SD 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 

Yamaha R1 

SuzukiGSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX-R 10 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

KTM390 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 

KTM 

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM 

SuzukiGSX-R 750 

KTM 

Yamaha R6 

KTM 

KTM 

Aprilia 

Triumph 

Best Tm 

1:50.717 

1:51.011 

1:51.042 

1:51.246 

1:52.088 

1:52.111 

1:52.161 

1:53.092 

1:53.540 

1:54.038 

1:54.295 

1:54.375 

1:54.482 

1:54.643 

1:54.937 

1:54.947 

1:55.941 

1:57.101 

1:57.269 

1:58.194 

1:58.947 

1:59.702 

2:00.980 

2:01.495 

2:01.863 

2:02.702 

2:03.812 

2:04.115 

2:04.730 

2:05.083 

2:06.007 

2:11.875 

Diff 

17.557 

17.851 

17.882 

18.086 

18.928 

18.951 

19.001 

19.932 

20.380 

20.878 

21.135 

21.215 

21.322 

21.483 

21.777 

21.787 

22.781 

23.941 

24.109 

25.034 

25.787 

26.542 

27.820 

28.335 

28.703 

29.542 

30.652 

30.955 

31.570 

31.923 

32.847 

38.715 

Best Speed 

135,524 

135,165 

135,127 

134,879 

133,866 

133,839 

133,779 

132,678 

132,154 

131,577 

131,281 

131,190 

131,067 

130,883 

130,548 

130,537 

129,418 

128,136 

127,952 

126,951 

126,147 

125,351 

124,027 

123,501 

123,128 

122,287 

121,190 

120,894 

120,298 

119,959 

119,079 

113,780 

2nd Best 

1:52.032 

1:51.130 

1:53.582 

1:51.524 

1:52.289 

1:53.286 

1:56.161 

1:54.463 

1:54.696 

1:54.978 

1:55.582 

1:54.658 

1:55.065 

1:55.929 

1:55.737 

1:55.296 

1:57.432 

1:57.102 

1:57.661 

1:58.225 

1:59.335 

1:59.824 

2:01.265 

2:01.961 

2:02.172 

2:03.582 

2:04.496 

2:04.864 

2:05.460 

2:05.146 

2:06.024 

2:11.892 
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Pos 

97 

98 

99 

100 

No. 

36 

24 

177 

40 

Name 

Simon KAMMERHOFER 

Maria LECHER 

Gabriele KOLB 

Bernadette ROJACHER 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

SuzukiGSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 

Best Tm 

2:13.998 

2:20.523 

2:20.895 

2:23.594 

Diff 

40.838 

47.363 

47.735 

50.434 

Best Speed 

111,978 

106,778 

106,496 

104,495 

2nd Best 

2:14.667 

2:20.703 

2:22.637 

2:27.555 
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